Town of Ulysses Fire Inspection Schedule

Annual Inspections
Bi-Annual Odd Year
Bi-Annual Even Year

Business

West Hill Community Church

Evergreen House

ADDRESS

3049 VanDorns Corners Rd
4461 Jacksonville Rd

Jacksonville Methodist Church 1869 Trumansburg Rd
Fingerlakes Fire and Casualty =~ 6905 Rt. 227

Williams insurance
Moore's Marine Inc
Lower Apartments

Inn at Taughannock
Taughannock Farms Motel

Cayuga Addiction Recovrey

Smart Start 2
Kinney Drugs
Country View Apartments

1850 Trumansburg Rd
3052 DuBois Rd
1860 Trumansburg Rd

2030 Gorge Rd

2031 Gorge Rd

6621 Rt 227

1966 Trun

2100 Trumansburg Rd
6042 Mayo Rd

Classic County Vacation Homes 7550 Willow Creek Rd

New Park Ithaca
Trumansburg Shursave

1500 Taughannock Blvd
2085 Trumansburg Rd

Trumansburg Wine and Spirits 2081 Trumansburg Rd

Brookside Apartments
Brookside Apartments

6581 Brook Rd
6561 Brook Rd

Overbaugh Reality(old Ehrhart 2289 Trumansburg Rd

Trumansburg Veterinary
Stover Lumber

Glenwood Pines
Trumansburg Acupuncture
Denmark Apartments
Seven Lakes Girl Scouts

Cayuga Natuue Center
Browines Produce

Gimme Coffee Roasting
Rider Sport/ Ithaca Billards
Ithaca Yacht Club
Glenwood Apartments

Smart Start

Subway

Trumansburg Fair Grounds
Grassroots on site
Grassroots off site

2088 Trumansburg Rd
1974 Trumansburg Rd

1213 Taughannock Blvd
1859 Trumansburg Rd
7000 Rt 227

1419 Taughonnock Blvd

1420 TaughannockBlvd
1901 Trumansburg Rd
3201 Krums Corners Rd
1575 Trumansburg Rd
1090 Glenwood Rd

1 Maplewood Ave

1889-1891 Trumansburg Rd
2078 Trumansburg Rd

2150 Trumansburg Rd

2150 Trumansburg Rd
Agard Rd

Cayuga Compost/P&S Excavatir 3225 Agard Rd

Jacksonville Valero

1854 Trumansburg Rd

Church Of The Latter Day Saint« 319 Pennsylvania Ave

OCCUPINACY

TYPE

A-3
R-4
A-3
B

M, S-1

A-2

R-1
-1

R-1
A-1
M,H

H-1

A-3
A-5

B,S
M,H

op/coc

1/20/2023

3/28/2021

3/28/2021

1/13/2022

9/30/2020

3/24/2021
No

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
12/28/2022
3/18/2022
9/2/2019
3/28/2021

1/12/2022
6/15/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

No

9/30/2020
9/2/2019

5/20/2022
No

7/22/2022

6/15/2022

6/10/2022
9/30/2020
Yes
12/8/2020
6/15/2022
1/13/2022

3/18/2022
1/13/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
No
Yes

8/10/2022

Notice Sent

2/18/2021
2/18/2021
2/18/2021
2/18/2021
4/17/2022
2/18/2021
2/18/2021

3/28/2021
3/28/2021
3/10/2021
4/17/2022
4/17/2022
2/18/2021

3/28/2021
4/17/2022
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
3/28/2021
3/28/2021

4/17/2022
10/10/2021

6/10/2020
3/28/2021
3/28/2021
6/29/2020

6/29/2020
6/29/2020
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
6/29/2020
6/29/2020

3/1/2022
6/15/2019

6/29/2020
6/15/2019

9/29/2019

2nd Notice

12/7/2018
6/20/2020
12/15/2021

6/18/2019

10/10/2021

10/10/2021

10/10/2021
9/30/2020

10/10/2021
10/10/2021

9/26/2019
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

2/12/2020
10/10/2021

9/30/2020

10/10/2021
10/10/2021

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

3rd Notice

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

10/10/2021

10/10/2021

Invoice Sent

1/20/2023
3/28/2021
3/28/2021
1/13/2022
9/30/2020
3/28/2021

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
12/28/2022
3/18/2022
7/16/2019
3/28/2021

1/12/2022
6/15/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

7/29/2020
8/5/2019

5/20/2022

7/22/2022
6/15/2022

6/10/2022
7/29/2020
6/15/2019
12/8/2020
6/15/2022
1/13/2022

3/18/2022
1/13/2022

CLOSED

8/10/2022

Date of Insp. Contact

1/20/2023 West Hill Community Church
3/8/2021 Patrica Classen
3/24/2021
1/6/2022
1/7/2020 Jeffery & Patricia Williams
3/24/2021 Bryon Moore
1/1/2017 David Lower

7/25/2022 TFI LandCo LLC
7/25/2022 TFI LandCo LLC
12/28/2022 Ethan Westmoore
3/18/2022 The Shire LLC
2/9/2019 Greenwood Holdings LLC
3/28/2021 William Winnick

1/12/2022 Mitch Clarke/Kathryn christop
6/15/2022 Keymans newpark INC
6/3/2022 JBS Management Planning
6/3/2022
1/6/2022 SMG Properties LLC
1/6/2022

7/29/2020 Richard Orzeck
7/26/2020 Ann Stover

5/20/2022 High Forest Corp

7/22/2022 Kyle Mosher
6/15/2022 Seven Lakes Girl Scouts

6/10/2022 Cayuga Nature Center Inc
7/29/2020 James &Jeffery Brown
5/29/2019 Gimme Roastery
12/8/2020 George Tselekis
6/15/2022 Ithaca Yacht Club
1/6/2022 Pamela Hutchings

3/18/2022 Judith Cone
1/13/2022 Corner Quick Stop
7/19/2022 Union Agriculture and
7/19/2022 Horticulture Society
7/19/2022
William & Mary Proctor
CLOSED Lounsberry Real Estate

8/10/2022 Church of Latter Day Saints

Business
phone

277-1342
387-6296
387-6800
387-3900

387-7711

387-6118
none

387-6661
387-5509

387-3220
387-7275

387-1010
279-8481
279-8481

387-3490
387-3188

273-3709
387-4577
387-5577

273-6260

227-6536

272-9171

387-4310
387-3360
592-5590
351-6126
387-6826
387-5745

387-5802

TCTMP#

34.-1-27
25.-6-20
25.-3-1
22.-15.3
25.-52.2
32.-2-8.22
25.-6-16

14.-1-11
14.-3-18.2
22.-2-4
20.-3-9.21
12.-3-18.1
22.-4-24.3

various
18.-4.2
13.-3-2

23.-2-1.22

11.-3-1

12.-3-19
22.-2-2.2

30.-2-1
25.-3-9
22.-4-25.5
18.-2-1

18.-4-11
25.-2-1.52
33.-34
33.-3-1.3
30.-3-3.2
30.-3-1.2

25.-2-1.4

12.-3-21.1
12.-3-17

25.-5-1

12.-2-9.4




13.-4-2.4
Salon Esperanza 2290Trumsanburg Rd B No CLOSED Carl &Carol Mann 209-4034 11.-2-6.2
Maguire Chevorlet Complex  2073-2071 Trumansburg Rd B,S 8/21/2021 8/11/2018 9/30/2020 8/21/2021 8/21/2021 Tim Maguire 387-6111 13.-3-3.1

33.-3-23.22 725 H4
septemoer | | | | | | | |

33.-5-3.3
25.-6-10.2
11.-2-28
13.-4-2.3
33.-2-11
20.-3-5.12
October

Regional Access 1609 Trumansburg Rd 10/28/2020 9/11/2018 9/30/2020 10/28/2020 10/28/2020 Regional Access 319-5150 33.-1-8.2

Howl Studios 1607a Trumansburg Rd B 12/8/2020 9/11/2018 9/30/2020 12/6/2020 12/6/2020 Rudy Nunez 33.-1-8.14
November
34.-1-9
Mikes Marine 1616 Trumansburg RD 5/20/2022 10/10/2021 10/10/2021 5/20/2022 David Osburn 272-1314 33.-5-3.1
33.-5-3.2
December
Flo-Tech 7325 Halseyville Rd F-2 Due 9/30/2020 10/28/2020 10/28/2020 387-3070  12.-4-15.23

Renovus Solar 1520 Trumansburg Rd B Due 10/20/2018 9/30/2020 10/28/2020 10/28/2020 351-8208 33.-4-3.6




